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AKX REO

10/100BaseT(X) ix [0 ( RJ45 &3k ) EDS-316 &% : 16
EDS-316-MM-SC/MM-ST/MS-SC/SS-SC &% , EDS-316-SS-SC-80 : 14
EDS-316-M-SC/M-ST/S-SC &5 : 15
FRER SR HF
WEBIERN
S/HEMTIE
B &) MDI/MDI-X %

100BaseFX i ( 4% SC %k ) EDS-316-M-SC : 1
EDS-316-M-SC-T : 1
EDS-316-MM-SC : 2
EDS-316-MM-SC-T : 2
EDS-316-MS-SC : 1

100BaseFX iw[M ( %1% ST #3k ) EDS-316-M-ST %571 : 1
EDS-316-MM-ST &%l : 2

100BaseFX if[ ( B4R SC ##k ) EDS-316-MS-SC , EDS-316-S-SC &% : 1
EDS-316-SS-SC &%) : 2

100BaseFX i#[0 ( 4% SC ##3k , 80 km ) EDS-316-SS-SC-80 : 2
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T IEEE 802.3 , FAF 10BaseT
IEEE 802.3u , F§F 100BaseT(X) #1 100BaseFX
IEEE 802.3x , BT REH|
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OM1 G.652 G.652
km
BaRIFEEY 4km 5km 40 km 80 km
BaEE (nm) 1300 1310 1550
D ™ 'it;)ﬁ@ 1260 ZE 1360 1280 ZE 1340 1530 £ 1570
RX\;?:ZET);E@ 1100 Z 1600 1100 Z 1600 1100 Z 1600
araiin 0 ZE 20 0E 5 0= 5
s Rgfﬁffﬁ 3E-32 3% -34 3FE-34
HEERTIE (dB) 12 29 29
BEIRK (dB) 3 1 1
AR ERPELARCR R | BIERREESE UM L TET KIS KRR,
R ITERSE AR SR HAE RV INT ¢ $ER TS (dB) > BEkRKk (dB) + S REER
5% (dB),
DIP A XECE
KO U I FRBTIR
IR
BIREZEHRX AN 1.25 Mb
MAC H#ifER A 4K
EEFER FEEAR
BIRSH
RN IEHLFES : 0.34 A@ 24 VDC
HAES : 0.4A@24VDC
EE 1 NEIRED 6 fib s Lk 7
IiEsE 9.6 Z 60 VDC
RNEBE 12/24/48 VDC , TLRWEFIIN
RIFRIP 25
I E R X
Ik ES K
sh B
IP %4 IP30
R~ 80.1 x 135 x 105 mm ( 3.15x 5.31 x 4.13 &~f )
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1140 g (2.52 Ib)

SNHRE , BEAREK (FAEEN)

FERIS ;10 E 60°C ( 14 FE 140°F )
FRAES : -40 E 75°C ( -40 E 167°F )

-40 % 85°C ( -40 = 185°F )

5EF95% (2% )

ATEX , Class | Division 2

CISPR 32 , FCC Part 15B Class A
DNV-GL

EN 55032/24

IEC 60068-2-6

IEC 61000-4-2 ESD : #fif : 6 kV ; =5 : 8kV
IEC 61000-4-3 RS : 80 MHz & 1 MHz : 20 V/m
IEC 61000-4-4 EFT : EBJR : 2kV ; 15 : 1kV
IEC 61000-4-5 Surge : BiE : 2kV ; 155 : 2kV
IEC 61000-4-6 CS : 10V

IEC 61000-4-8 PFMF

UL 508. UL 60950-1 , CSA C22.2 %S 60950-1
IEC 60068-2-27

IEC 60068-2-32

257,516 /)\BY

MIL-HDBK-217F

5%

&5 1% www.moxa.com.cn/warranty

1 x EDS-316 &5!3Z#E#

4xBRE | BT RIS HO

1x¥BEIE | BF SC HAWO (-M-SC/S-SC BT )

2x ¥BRE | BT SC #4F#O (-MS-SC/MM-SC BIE )
1x BRI | BT STHAWO (-M-STHS )

2x BRE , BF ST 440 (-MM-ST &S )

1 x POERREER
1x F#EE
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A 0 = SIRITRTREN
ITHES
10/1 OOBaseT(?() jrf | 100BaseFX ﬁa"ilil 100BaseFX ﬁﬁD
RJ45 3k 218 SCEL 218 STiEk B8 SCiEk
EDS-316 16 - - - -10 £ 60°C
EDS-316-T 16 - - - -40 £ 75°C
EDS-316-M-SC 15 1 - - -10 £ 60°C
EDS-316-M-SC-T 15 1 - - -40 £ 75°C
EDS-316-M-ST 15 - 1 - -10 E 60°C
EDS-316-M-ST-T 15 = 1 = -40 E 75°C
EDS-316-MM-SC 14 2 - - -10 £ 60°C
EDS-316-MM-SC-T 14 2 - - -40 £ 75°C
EDS-316-MM-ST 14 - 2 - -10 £ 60°C
EDS-316-MM-ST-T 14 - 2 - -40 E 75°C
EDS-316-MS-SC 14 1 - 1 -10 E 60°C
EDS-316-S-SC 15 - - 1 -10 £ 60°C
EDS-316-S-SC-T 15 - - 1 -40 E 75°C
EDS-316-SS-SC 14 - - 2 -10 & 60°C
EDS-316-SS-SC-80 14 - - 2 -10 £ 60°C
EDS-316-SS-SC-T 14 - - 2 -40 £ 75°C
BofF ( BR3EN )
iR
DR-120-24 120W/2.5A S8z 24 VDC BJE |, #3@F 88 = 132 VAC 5 176 & 264 VAC M , 5 248 = 370
VDC %N , TYERE -10 & 60°C
DR-4524 45W/2A St 24 VDC BiF |, #5i@A 85 & 264 VAC 3¢ 120 = 370 VDC I\ , T{ERE -10 E 50°C
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DR-75-24 75W/3.2A = 24 VDC IR |, B 85 & 264 VAC 3¢ 120 £ 370 VDC #A , T{ERE -10 £ 60°C

MDR-40-24 40W/1.7A S50 24 VDC B3R , # 85 & 264 VAC B 120 = 370 VDC 3\ , TIERE -20 = 70°C
MDR-60-24 B60W/2.5A ST 24 VDC IR , # 85 = 264 VAC 5 120 = 370 VDC i\ , T{ERE -20 = 70°C
BEEXEN

WK-46 BEAEMNH , 2 MR, 8 MEET , 46.5x66.8x 1 mm

MEXNLEEN

RK-4U 19 BINERLEENS
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